35⁄8"
11/8"
SpeedLink Accessories
l x w x h White Bronze Satin Aluminum
Master Switch 5½" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" NMS-1 NMS-1BZ NMS-1SA
White Black
Portable Cord 96" PL-96 WT PL-96 BK
End-to-End connections -
standard
NMS-1 Master Switch Portable Cord and Plug
Mach120
120V 35W Xenon Lamps
l x w x h Lamps White – WT Bronze – BZ Satin Aluminum – SA
8" 8" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 1 NMA120L-8WT NMA120L-8BZ NMA120L-8SA
16" 16" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 2 NMA120L-16WT NMA120L-16BZ NMA120L-16SA
24" 24" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 3 NMA120L-24WT NMA120L-24BZ NMA120L-24SA
32" 32" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 4 NMA120L-32WT NMA120L-32BZ NMA120L-32SA
40" 40" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 5 NMA120L-40WT NMA120L-40BZ NMA120L-40SA
48" 48" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 6 NMA120L-48WT NMA120L-48BZ NMA120L-48SA
Replacement Lamp  120V: L-35 35W Xenon Type JCD, G-8 Base Clear, 270 lumens, 2900°K
14508 Nelson Avenue   City of Industry  CA 91744    Tel: 626.336.4511    Fax: 626.330.4266    www.csllighting.comA Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
120V LED Task Light
Integrated / Linkable